
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SOUTHTECH
BUILDING CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199504060000
88711

04/06/1995
11:14:12

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX FIN
SERV INC

6 90 199504060000
88701

Lot#:67 Book:6
Pg:90
Desc:1995-
08870

199507050001
75111

07/05/1995
02:18:50

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

6 21 199507050001
75101

Lot#:3 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:21
Desc:1995-
17510

199511030003
16621

11/03/1995
09:32:00

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199511030003
16611

199511160003
30871

11/16/1995
10:04:10

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SER INC

5 79 199511160003
30861

Lot#:11 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:79
Desc:1995-
33086

199505260001
38271

05/26/1995
10:49:52

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199505260001
38261

199511290003
42081

11/29/1995
12:29:56

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199511290003
42071

199511170003
31901

11/17/1995
09:51:02

SOUTHTECH
BUILDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

8 182 199511170003
31891

Lot#:13 Book:8
Pg:182
Desc:1995-
33189


