Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504060000 88711	04/06/1995 11:14:12	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FIN SERV INC			6	90	199504060000 88701	Lot#:67 Book:6 Pg:90 Desc:1995- 08870
199507050001 75111	07/05/1995 02:18:50	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERVICE INC			6	21	199507050001 75101	Lot#:3 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:21 Desc:1995- 17510
199511030003 16621	11/03/1995 09:32:00	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERV INC					199511030003 16611	
199511160003 30871	11/16/1995 10:04:10	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SER INC			5	79	199511160003 30861	Lot#:11 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:79 Desc:1995- 33086
199505260001 38271	05/26/1995 10:49:52	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERVICE INC					199505260001 38261	
199511290003 42081	11/29/1995 12:29:56	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERV INC					199511290003 42071	
199511170003 31901	11/17/1995 09:51:02	SOUTHTECH BUILDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERVICE INC			8	182	199511170003 31891	Lot#:13 Book:8 Pg:182 Desc:1995- 33189